RCBO Consumer Units

THE NEW PRO CONSUMER UNIT RANGE has been designed with the
Installer in mind, providing an easy to install consumer unit, meeting the

requirements of the latest 18th Edition Wiring Regulations in a stylish, non-

obtrusive range of Enclosures.

Configured with 100A DP Main Switch

+1 Extra module included for the installation of a surge protection device

PRO-MX04M
TECHNICAL DATA

Rated current

Rated operating voltage
Modules Number

Frequency

Circuit Protection and Control
Circuit Protection and Control
Execution

Manufacturing material

Lewden

100A

230V

2+1

50Hz
GMS1002P
N/A

Wall mounting

Steel

REGISTRY

Net weight 1.71KG

Gross Weight 1.86KG

Dimensions 266x136x106mm (HWD)
EAN Code 5026992049310

REFERENCE STANDARDS STANDARDS

BS EN 60947-3
BS EN 61439-3
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