

## **RCBO Consumer Units**

**THE NEW PRO CONSUMER UNIT RANGE** has been designed with the Installer in mind, providing an easy to install consumer unit, meeting the requirements of the latest 18th Edition Wiring Regulations in a stylish, non-obtrusive range of Enclosures.

Configured with 100A DP Main Switch

+1 Extra module included for the installation of a surge protection device



## PRO-MX04M

TECHNICAL DATA		REGISTRY			
Rated current	100A	Net weight	1.71K	1.71KG	
Rated operating voltage	230V	Gross Weight	1.86K	1.86KG	
Modules Number	2+1	Dimensions	266x1	266x136x106mm (HWD)	
Frequency	50Hz	EAN Code	50269	5026992049310	
Circuit Protection and Control	GMS1002P	REFERENCE STANDARDS		CTANDADDC	
Circuit Protection and Control	N/A			STANDARDS	
Execution	Wall mounting	BS EN 60947-3 BS EN 61439-3			
Manufacturing material	Steel				